2020 BMW 2 Series.
Original BMW Accessories.

Category
Cold Weather Wheel Package

Cold Weather Wheel Package

Cold Weather Wheel Package

Cold Weather Wheel Package

Cold Weather Wheel Package

Summer Wheel Package

Summer Wheel Package

Floor Mats

Floor Mats

Floor Mats

Floor Mats

Floor Mats

Floor Mats

Part Number

36112464902

36112464901

36112289713

36112448001

36112219580

36112352863

36112449762

51472210208

51472361515

51472364444

51472210208

51472297420

51472350079

Name

16"V Spoke 411

17" Y Spoke 380

18" Radial Spoke 388

18" Radial Spoke 388, Ferric Grey

19" BMW M Performance Double Spoke 405M, Bicolour

19" BMW M Performance Double-Spoke 624M, Matte Black

19" BMW M Performance Forged Y-Spoke 763 M, Matte Black

2 Series Cabriolet Floor Mats - Front

2 Series Cabriolet Floor Mats - Rear

2 Series Cabriolet Luggage Mat

2 Series Coupe Floor Mats - Front

2 Series Coupe Floor Mats - Rear

2 Series Coupe Luggage Mat

Description

Goodyear® Ultra Grip
Performance 2 Run-flat Tire
205/55R16 91H"

Goodyear®

Ultra-Grip Performance 2
Run-flat Tire

205/50R17 89H

Pirelli® W240 Sottozero S2
Run-flat Tire
225/40R18 92V

Continental® Winter Contact
Run-flat Tire 225/40R18 92V

Pirelli® P Zero

Run-flat Tire

225135 R19 88Y (Front)
245/30 R19...

Pirelli® P Zero Run-flat Tire
225/35 R19 88Y (Front)
245/30 R19...

Michelin® Pilot Sport Cup 2
245/35ZR19 93Y XL (Front)
265/35ZR19 98Y XL (Rear)

Perfectly fitted, dirt-repellent
and water-resistant.

Perfectly fitted, dirt-repellent
and water-resistant.

This stylish non-slip, water-
resistant fitted mat features
raised edging that protects
against di...

Perfectly fitted, dirt-repellent
and water-resistant.

Perfectly fitted, dirt-repellent
and water-resistant.

This stylish non-slip, water-
resistant fitted mat features

MSRP
$2,500

$2,899

$3,360

$3,299

$4,870

$4,699

$6,499

$100

$77

$140

$100

$73

$160



Category

Electronics

Electronics

Electronics

Cargo & Racks

Cargo & Racks

Cargo & Racks

Cargo & Racks

Electronics

Part Number

84212412401

84212449609

66212457032

82722326514

82732420634

82722326527

82712166924

84212365783

Name

Apple iPhone 5/5s charging case

Apple iPhone 6/6s charging case

BMW Advanced Car Eye - Front & Rear

BMW Racing Bicycle Holder

BMW Roof Box 320 - Black/Titan Silver

BMW Ski and Snowboard Holder

BMW Touring Bicycle Holder

BMW Universal snap-in adapter for android devices

Description

raised edging that protects
against di...

Enables the Apple iPhone™ to
be charged wirelessly. The
case also allows charging in
combination...

Enables the Apple iPhone™ to
be charged wirelessly. The
case also allows charging in
combination...

Highly sensitive, full-HD
camera that records detailed
videos in the event of an
incident involvi...

The racing bike carrier in the
new, dynamic design with
innovative, lockable and easy
to use clam...

Features a 320 L volume
capacity and an innovative
two-sided opening system.
Shells are made from...

The extendible ski and
snowboard carrier securely
accommodates up to 5 pairs
of skis or 4 snowboa...

Lockable Touring Cycle
Holder to transport a bicycle
or mountain bike with a
frame diameter betwe...

Suitable for all mobile
phones with a micro-USB
connection, bringing the
phone's communications a...

MSRP

$99.62

$106.70

$868.84

$190

$835

$425

$190

$231.34



Category

Electronics

Electronics

Electronics

Aerodynamics & Body

Decals & Trim

Aerodynamics & Body

Decals & Trim

Decals & Trim

Part Number

84212365785

65412411420

65412166411

51192343367

51712336815-
51712336816

51162211904-
51162211905

51952350469

51952454349

Name

BMW Universal snap-in adapter for apple (lightning)

BMW USB Charger (Dual)

BMW USB Charger (Single)

Front Splitter Matte Black

M Performance Black Kidney Grilles

M Performance Carbon Mirror Cap

M Performance Interior Trims Carbon/Alcantara

M Performance Interior Trims Carbon/Alcantara

Description

Attractive, high quality
design. Easy to use. Perfect
for travel. Proper testing and
approval by...

The BMW Dual USB
Charger allows up to two
mobile devices to be
charged simultaneously,
quickly an...

USB charging device offers a
convenient way to provide
power to a wide array of
portable and mobi...

The new design of the front
add-on section gives the
front of the 2 Series (F22) a
much more musc...

The black ornamental grilles
are an easy way to
customize the car. The
grilles underline the spor...

The carefully hand-crafted
covers for the exterior
mirrors are made from high-
quality carbon. The...

Mixed with Alcantara, a
material also used
exclusively in the
construction of sports cars,
the ne...

Mixed with Alcantara, a
material also used
exclusively in the

MSRP
$320.46

$44

$26.25

$645

$210

$1,010

$1,110

$1,110



Category

Decals & Trim

Electronics

Aerodynamics & Body

Aerodynamics & Body

Cargo & Racks

Aerodynamics & Body

Travel & Comfort

Part Number

51192298285

65902410423-
65902410426-
65902450301

51192343355

51622334541

82712361815

51192298286-

51192298287

51952183852

Name

M Performance Rocker Panel Stickers

Navigation Retrofit

Rear Diffuser, Matte black

Rear Spoiler Carbon

Roof Cross Bars

Side Skirt

Travel & Comfort Base

Description MSRP

construction of sports cars,
the ne...

M Performance Stickers for $215
your Rocker Panel

accentuates your vehicles

sporty appearance.

The new BMW integrated $1,210
Navigation retrofit is the

perfect solution for cars

without the factory n...

The rear diffuser comes with $690
three proudly embossed lugs

that accentuate its sporty

appearance.

The M Performance rear $870
spoiler is made entirely from

carbon fibre-reinforced

plastic (CRP, carbon...

Maximum permissible roof $380
load: 75 kg. The base

support arms are made of
high-strength aluminum tu...

The M Performance side $312.40
skirt is made from PDU

plastic and comes matte

black. It can be painted t...

Easily attaches to the $36
headrest bars. Convenient

place for hanging coat

hanger or universal hook



Category

Travel & Comfort

Travel & Comfort

Travel & Comfort

Travel & Comfort

Part Number

51952183853

51952183854

51952183855

51952360373

Name

Travel & Comfort Folding Table

Travel & Comfort Hanger

Travel & Comfort Hook

Travel & Comfort iPad Holder

Description

The BMW Travel and
Comfort System Folding
Table is an excellent
companion while traveling
long di...

Allows clothes to be
transported without creasing

Offers a convenient place to
hang light shopping bags,
suit hangers and more

Attractive way to facilitate
the use of an iPad in the
vehicle.

MSRP
$165

$110

$45.75

$235



