2020 BMW 2 Series. Original BMW Accessories.

Category	Part Number	Name	Description	MSRP
Cold Weather Wheel Package	36112464902	16" V Spoke 411	Goodyear® Ultra Grip Performance 2 Run-flat Tire 205/55R16 91H"	\$2,500
Cold Weather Wheel Package	36112464901	17" Y Spoke 380	Goodyear® Ultra-Grip Performance 2 Run-flat Tire 205/50R17 89H	\$2,899
Cold Weather Wheel Package	36112289713	18" Radial Spoke 388	Pirelli® W240 Sottozero S2 Run-flat Tire 225/40R18 92V	\$3,360
Cold Weather Wheel Package	36112448001	18" Radial Spoke 388, Ferric Grey	Continental® Winter Contact Run-flat Tire 225/40R18 92V	\$3,299
Cold Weather Wheel Package	36112219580	19" BMW M Performance Double Spoke 405M, Bicolour	Pirelli® P Zero Run-flat Tire 225/35 R19 88Y (Front) 245/30 R19	\$4,870
Summer Wheel Package	36112352863	19" BMW M Performance Double-Spoke 624M, Matte Black	Pirelli® P Zero Run-flat Tire 225/35 R19 88Y (Front) 245/30 R19	\$4,699
Summer Wheel Package	36112449762	19" BMW M Performance Forged Y-Spoke 763 M, Matte Black	Michelin® Pilot Sport Cup 2 245/35ZR19 93Y XL (Front) 265/35ZR19 98Y XL (Rear)	\$6,499
Floor Mats	51472210208	2 Series Cabriolet Floor Mats - Front	Perfectly fitted, dirt-repellent and water-resistant.	\$100
Floor Mats	51472361515	2 Series Cabriolet Floor Mats - Rear	Perfectly fitted, dirt-repellent and water-resistant.	\$77
Floor Mats	51472364444	2 Series Cabriolet Luggage Mat	This stylish non-slip, water- resistant fitted mat features raised edging that protects against di	\$140
Floor Mats	51472210208	2 Series Coupe Floor Mats - Front	Perfectly fitted, dirt-repellent and water-resistant.	\$100
Floor Mats	51472297420	2 Series Coupe Floor Mats - Rear	Perfectly fitted, dirt-repellent and water-resistant.	\$73
Floor Mats	51472350079	2 Series Coupe Luggage Mat	This stylish non-slip, water- resistant fitted mat features	\$160

Category	Part Number	Name	Description	MSRP
			raised edging that protects against di	
Electronics	84212412401	Apple iPhone 5/5s charging case	Enables the Apple iPhone™ to be charged wirelessly. The case also allows charging in combination	\$99.62
Electronics	84212449609	Apple iPhone 6/6s charging case	Enables the Apple iPhone™ to be charged wirelessly. The case also allows charging in combination	\$106.70
Electronics	66212457032	BMW Advanced Car Eye - Front & Rear	Highly sensitive, full-HD camera that records detailed videos in the event of an incident involvi	\$868.84
Cargo & Racks	82722326514	BMW Racing Bicycle Holder	The racing bike carrier in the new, dynamic design with innovative, lockable and easy to use clam	\$190
Cargo & Racks	82732420634	BMW Roof Box 320 - Black/Titan Silver	Features a 320 L volume capacity and an innovative two-sided opening system. Shells are made from	\$835
Cargo & Racks	82722326527	BMW Ski and Snowboard Holder	The extendible ski and snowboard carrier securely accommodates up to 5 pairs of skis or 4 snowboa	\$425
Cargo & Racks	82712166924	BMW Touring Bicycle Holder	Lockable Touring Cycle Holder to transport a bicycle or mountain bike with a frame diameter betwe	\$190
Electronics	84212365783	BMW Universal snap-in adapter for android devices	Suitable for all mobile phones with a micro-USB connection, bringing the phone's communications a	\$231.34

Category	Part Number	Name	Description	MSRP
Electronics	84212365785	BMW Universal snap-in adapter for apple (lightning)	Attractive, high quality design. Easy to use. Perfect for travel. Proper testing and approval by	\$320.46
Electronics	65412411420	BMW USB Charger (Dual)	The BMW Dual USB Charger allows up to two mobile devices to be charged simultaneously, quickly an	\$44
Electronics	65412166411	BMW USB Charger (Single)	USB charging device offers a convenient way to provide power to a wide array of portable and mobi	\$26.25
Aerodynamics & Body	51192343367	Front Splitter Matte Black	The new design of the front add-on section gives the front of the 2 Series (F22) a much more musc	\$645
Decals & Trim	51712336815- 51712336816	M Performance Black Kidney Grilles	The black ornamental grilles are an easy way to customize the car. The grilles underline the spor	\$210
Aerodynamics & Body	51162211904- 51162211905	M Performance Carbon Mirror Cap	The carefully hand-crafted covers for the exterior mirrors are made from high-quality carbon. The	\$1,010
Decals & Trim	51952350469	M Performance Interior Trims Carbon/Alcantara	Mixed with Alcantara, a material also used exclusively in the construction of sports cars, the ne	\$1,110
Decals & Trim	51952454349	M Performance Interior Trims Carbon/Alcantara	Mixed with Alcantara, a material also used exclusively in the	\$1,110

Category	Part Number	Name	Description	MSRP
			construction of sports cars, the ne	
Decals & Trim	51192298285	M Performance Rocker Panel Stickers	M Performance Stickers for your Rocker Panel accentuates your vehicles sporty appearance.	\$215
Electronics	65902410423- 65902410426- 65902450301	Navigation Retrofit	The new BMW integrated Navigation retrofit is the perfect solution for cars without the factory n	\$1,210
Aerodynamics & Body	51192343355	Rear Diffuser, Matte black	The rear diffuser comes with three proudly embossed lugs that accentuate its sporty appearance.	\$690
Aerodynamics & Body	51622334541	Rear Spoiler Carbon	The M Performance rear spoiler is made entirely from carbon fibre-reinforced plastic (CRP, carbon	\$870
Cargo & Racks	82712361815	Roof Cross Bars	Maximum permissible roof load: 75 kg. The base support arms are made of high-strength aluminum tu	\$380
Aerodynamics & Body	51192298286- 51192298287	Side Skirt	The M Performance side skirt is made from PDU plastic and comes matte black. It can be painted t	\$312.40
Travel & Comfort	51952183852	Travel & Comfort Base	Easily attaches to the headrest bars. Convenient place for hanging coat hanger or universal hook	\$36

Category	Part Number	Name	Description	MSRP
Travel & Comfort	51952183853	Travel & Comfort Folding Table	The BMW Travel and Comfort System Folding Table is an excellent companion while traveling long di	\$165
Travel & Comfort	51952183854	Travel & Comfort Hanger	Allows clothes to be transported without creasing	\$110
Travel & Comfort	51952183855	Travel & Comfort Hook	Offers a convenient place to hang light shopping bags, suit hangers and more	\$45.75
Travel & Comfort	51952360373	Travel & Comfort iPad Holder	Attractive way to facilitate the use of an iPad in the vehicle.	\$235